
Wisconsin Well Woman Program 
1 W Wilson Street/Room 218 

Madison WI  53703 
Phone: 608-266-8311 - Fax:  608-261-6859 

Web Site Address    http://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/wwwp 

Gale Johnson, Program Director 
Phone:  608-261-6872 
Email:  Gale.Johnson@Dhs.Wisconsin.gov 
Ragini Sathasivam, Data Manager 
Phone:  608-264-9877 
Email:  Ragini.Sathasivam@Dhs.Wisconsin.gov 
Courtney Newman, Data Specialist 
Phone:  608-266-9682 
Email:  Courtney.Newman@Dhs.Wisconsin.gov 
Janet Beach, RN, Case Management Coordinator 
Phone:  608-266-9391 
Email:  Janet.Beach@Dhs.Wisconsin.gov 
Erik Hillestad, Operations Coordinator 
Phone:  608-261-6856 
Email:  Erik.Hillestad@Dhs.Wisconsin.gov 
Linda Martin, Program Secretary 
Phone:  608-266-8312 
Email:  Linda1.Martin@Dhs.Wisconsin.gov 
Maebe Brown, WISEWOMAN Coordinator 
Phone:  414-219-7850   Fax:  414-219-6563 
Email:  mbrown@wwhf.org 
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